
Date Morning 9am Afternoon 1pm

Tue 21st March Drama Practical Exam Drama Practical Exam 

Mon 17th April Dance Practical Exam Dance Practical Exam

18th/19th April Art & Des [Photography] Ext Set Art & Des [Photography] Ext Set

20/21st April Art & Des [Fine Art] Ext Set Art & Des [Fine Art] Ext Set

9/10/11 May Spanish Speaking Spanish Speaking

Mon 15 May Drama (Set Test List A)

Biology Paper 1

Comb. Science: Biology [F]

Wed 17 May English Lit. Comp. 1 Shakespeare

Thu 18 May History - Paper 1 Business Paper 1

Psychology Paper 1

Computer Science Paper 1

Chemistry Paper 1

Comb. Science: Chemistry Paper 1

Wed 24 May English Lit. Comp. 2 Prose & Poetry

Engineering Unit 3: Written

Physics Paper 1 Sociology Paper 2

Comb. Science: Physics Paper 1 Computer Science Paper 2

Fri 26 May Psychology Paper 2

Mon 05 Jun English Language Paper 1

Tue 06 Jun Spanish: Listening & Reading 

Wed 07 Jun Mathematics: Calc Paper 2 History Paper 2

Thurs 8th June JCQ Contingency Afternoon

Biology Paper 2

Comb. Science: Biology Paper 2

Mon 12 Jun English Lang. Comp. 2 Non-Fiction Business Paper 2

Chemistry Paper 2

Comb. Science: Chemistry Paper 2

Wed 14 Jun Mathematics: Calc. Paper 3 Music Written Paper

Thu 15 Jun History Paper 3 JCQ Contingency Afternoon

Physics Paper 2

Comb. Science: Physics Paper 2

Tue 20 Jun Dance Written Paper

Wed 21 Jun Hospitality & Catering Unit 1: Paper

Wed 28th June 

ALL STUDENTS SHOULD BE AVAILABLE UP TO AND INCLUDING CONTINGENCY DAY 28TH JUNE 

Fri 16 Jun Geography Paper 3

GCSE SUMMER EXAM TIMETABLE 2023

JCQ Contingency Day 

Thu 25 May

                                          Half Term 

Fri 09 Jun Geography Paper 2

Tue 13 Jun Spanish: Writing 

Tue 16 May Sociology Paper 1

Fri 19 May Mathematics: Non Calc. P1 

Mon 22 May Geography Paper 1


